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AUGUST 2023 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
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Luther’s Morning 

Prayer 
No School No School  
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SEPTEMBER 2023 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
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 1st Day of School  
Luther’s Morning 

Prayer 
No School No School  
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  Psalm 19:14  Baptism Part 1   
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  Baptism Part 2  
Baptism 3 

(1st ½)   

 

 
17 

 

 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
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Baptism 4 

(1st ½)   
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Baptism 4 

(2nd ½)  
What is the 

Sacrament of 

the Altar pg 28 

No School  
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OCTOBER 2023 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
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Where is this 

written pg 28 
 Ephesians 6:1   
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  1 Peter 3:21 Mid-term 

What is the 

benefit of this 

eating and 

drinking pg 29 
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How can bodily 

eating and 

drinking do such 

great things pg 

29 

 
Who receives 

the Sacrament 

worthily pg 29 

Grandparents 

Day  
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The Apostles 

Creed  
Apostles Creed 

Article 1 
No School  
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Apostles Creed 

Article 2     
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NOVEMBER 2023 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
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2 Timothy 3:16-

17  
Apostles Creed 

Article 3 
No School  

 

 
12 13 

 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

  John 14:6  Ephesians 5:1-2   
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End of first 

Trimester 
No School No School No School  
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1st 

Commandment 

& Explanation 
 

2nd 

Commandment 

& Explanation 
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DECEMBER 2023 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
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3rd 

Commandment 

& Explanation 
 

4th 

Commandment 

& Explanation 
No School  
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5th 

Commandment 

& Explanation 
 Christmas(TBA)   
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  Christmas(TBA)  
6th 

Commandment 

& Explanation 
No School  
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 Christmas Break Christmas Break Christmas Break Christmas Break Christmas Break  
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