AUGUST 2023							
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
30	31	1	2	3	4	5	
6	7	8	9	10	11	12	
13	14	15	16	17	18	19	
20	21	22	23	24	25	26	
27	28	29	Luther's Morning Prayer	No School	No School	2	

SEPTEMBER 2023							
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
27	28	29	30	31	1	2	
	1st Day of School		Luther's Morning Prayer	No School	No School		
3	4	5	6	7	8	9	
		Psalm 19:14		Baptism Part 1			
10	11	12	13	14	15	16	
		Baptism Part 2		Baptism 3 (1st ½)			
17	18	19	20	21	22	23	
		Baptism 3 (2 ^{nd 1} / ₂)		Baptism 4 (1 st ½)			
24	25	26	27	28	29	30	
		Baptism 4 (2 ^{nd 1} / ₂)		What is the Sacrament of the Altar pg 28	No School		

OCTOBER 2023						
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
		Where is this written pg 28		Ephesians 6:1		
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
		1 Peter 3:21	Mid-term	What is the benefit of this eating and drinking pg 29		
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
		How can bodily eating and drinking do such great things pg 29		Who receives the Sacrament worthily pg 29	Grandparents Day	
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
		The Apostles Creed		Apostles Creed Article 1	No School	
29	30	31				
		Apostles Creed Article 2				

NOVEMBER 2023							
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
			1	None	3	4	
5	6	2 Timothy 3:16-	8	Apostles Creed Article 3	No School	11	
12	13	14 John 14:6	15	16 Ephesians 5:1-2	17	18	
19	20	End of first Trimester	No School	No School	24 No School	25	
26	27	1st Commandment & Explanation	29	2 nd Commandment & Explanation	1	2	

DECEMBER 2023							
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
					1	2	
3	4	3 rd Commandment & Explanation	6	4 th Commandment & Explanation	No School	9	
10	11	5 th Commandment & Explanation	13	14 Christmas(TBA)	15	16	
17	18	19 Christmas(TBA)	20	6 th Commandment & Explanation	22 No School	23	
24	25 Christmas Break	26 Christmas Break	27 Christmas Break	28 Christmas Break	29 Christmas Break	30	
31							